

Type	Date	Num	Name	Memo	Class	Amount	Balance	Form
Check	08/22/2014	616	Calvin L. Coltrell	3 Petitions	General Funds	69.00 ✓	7,943.00	31-B
Check	08/22/2014	617	Christina Holloway	24 Petitions	General Funds	552.00 ✓	8,495.00	31-B
Check	08/22/2014	618	Ira Samuels	49 Petitions	General Funds	1,127.00 ✓	9,622.00	31-B
Check	08/22/2014	619	Ruby Brooks	4 Petitions	General Funds	92.00 ✓	9,714.00	31-B
Check	08/22/2014	620	Shawnon Carter	5 Petitions	General Funds	115.00 ✓	9,829.00	31-B
Check	08/29/2014	621	Ira Samuels	11 Petitions	General Funds	253.00 ✓	10,082.00	31-B
Check	08/29/2014	622	Christina Holloway	5 Petitions	General Funds	115.00 ✓	10,197.00	31-B
Check	08/29/2014	623	James Mitchell	23 Petitions	General Funds	690.00 ✓	10,887.00	31-B
Check	08/29/2014	624	Ruby Brooks	33 Petitions	General Funds	759.00 ✓	11,646.00	31-B
Check	08/29/2014	625	Shawnon Carter	6 Petitions	General Funds	138.00 ✓	11,784.00	31-B
Check	09/05/2014	626	Ruby Brooks	10 Petitions	General Funds	234.90 ✓	12,018.90	31-B
Check	09/05/2014	627	Ahbreia Ross	6 Petitions	General Funds	138.00 ✓	12,156.90	31-B
Check	09/05/2014	628	Ira Samuels	12 Petitions	General Funds	276.00 ✓	12,432.90	31-B
Check	09/05/2014	629	Christina Holloway	27 Petitions	General Funds	621.00 ✓	13,053.90	31-B
Check	09/12/2014	630	Ira Samuels	18 Petitions	General Funds	414.00 ✓	13,467.90	31-B
Check	09/12/2014	631	James Mitchell	13 Petitions	General Funds	390.00 ✓	13,857.90	31-B
Check	09/12/2014	632	Calvin L. Coltrell	3 Petitions	General Funds	69.00 ✓	13,926.90	31-B
Check	09/12/2014	633	Ahbreia Ross	2 Petitions	General Funds	46.00 ✓	13,972.90	31-B
Check	09/19/2014	634	Ira Samuels	12 Petitions	General Funds	276.00 ✓	14,248.90	31-B
Check	09/24/2014	461	Robert Steve Davis	24 Petitions	General Funds	720.00 ✓	14,968.90	31-B
Check	09/26/2014	636	Ira Samuels	Petitions 1515 - 1534	General Funds	460.00 ✓	15,428.90	31-B
Check	09/26/2014	635	Ruby Brooks	18 Petitions	General Funds	414.00 ✓	15,842.90	31-B
Check	09/26/2014	637	James Mitchell	17 Petitions	General Funds	510.00 ✓	16,352.90	31-B
Check	09/26/2014	638	Christina Holloway	5 Petitions	General Funds	115.00 ✓	16,467.90	31-B
Check	09/26/2014	639	Ira Samuels	18 Petitions	General Funds	414.00 ✓	16,881.90	31-B
Check	10/03/2014	462	Evelyn Jordan	5 Petitions	General Funds	115.00 ✓	16,996.90	31-B
Check	10/03/2014	463	Ira Samuels	18 Petitions	General Funds	414.00 ✓	17,410.90	31-B
Check	10/03/2014	464	Ruby Brooks	20 Petitions	General Funds	460.00 ✓	17,870.90	31-B
Check	10/10/2014	465	Ruby Brooks	10 Petitions	General Funds	230.00 ✓	18,100.90	31-B
Check	10/10/2014	466	Ahbreia Ross	3 Petitions	General Funds	69.00 ✓	18,169.90	31-B
Total 62145 - Petition Gatherers						18,169.90	18,169.90	